
 

 Activity Calendar      August 2016   Pre-K All Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 3 

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

Kissing Hand 

Intro-A-D 
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Water Color 

Paints-Name 

 

24 

I am Special 

 

 

25 

Fruit Loop 

hand 
 

26 

About me 

Rainbow 
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Letter A 

&Number 1 

 

30 

Name 

Rainbow 

 

31 

Practice 

upper case A 

 

9/1 

Practice 

lower case A 

 

9/2 

Large and 

Small 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


